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Fecha 05/10/2013
Distancia 25000 Metros

Posicion
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Dorsal Nombre
31 ANTONIO
21 JAIME

8 ROBERTO
24  JORGE
37 ANGEL
39 GUSTAVO
17 JOSE

18 AIRAM
16 PEDRO
36 JULIO

10 JOSE

9 ANTONIO
34 BEGONA
38 JOSE

6 DANIEL
41 SEVERO
43  ANGEL
29 OTONIEL
7  ALVARO
25 SERVANDO
23 MANUEL

Apellidos

PEREZ SANCHEZ
CABRERA CONCEPCION
HERNANDEZ SANTOS
MARTIN MARTIN
GALERO FELIPE
ALVARADO VIRLA
PEREZ MARTIN
PADRON LORENZO
GONZALEZ ABREU
RODRIGUEZ TRIANA
BLANCO TRIANA
HERNANDEZ ACOSTA
GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
MARTIN HERRERA
MEDINA PEREZ
CAMACHO PEREZ
MEDEROS MARRERO
RODRIGUEZ HERRERA
RODRIGUEZ FERRAZ
HERRERA HERNANDEZ

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
TAGARAGRE TRAIL "MEDIA MARATON"

Club
GARAFIAAVENTURA
INDEPENDIENTE
TRECUS
INDEPENDIENTE
BAYANA

JON&JOR BIG BANG TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CCELATAJIO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KFUNDAMENTO TRAIL
GARAFIAAVENTURA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat
1

1
2
3
2
1
4
2
3
1
4
2
1
5
3
6
7
4
5
6
3

CATEGORIA
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 30 M
ELITEM
MASTER 40 M
ELITE M
MASTER 30 M
VETERANOS
MASTER 30 M
VETERANOS
MASTER 30 F
MASTER 40 M
ELITE M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
ELITEM
ELITE M
ELITE M
VETERANOS

www.conchip.es

9500
1:11:52
1:12:40
1:12:33
1:18:29
1:22:19
1:23:07
1:22:43
1:27:33
1:22:56
1:25:20
1:28:39
1:28:13
1:30:53
1:37:31
1:29:02
1:33:15
1:32:21
1:30:14
1:32:57
1:33:32
1:32:40

00:26
01:40
06:47
06:24
13:00
12:59
13:24
10:37
15:32
14:26
11:13
18:07
16:22
11:22
20:24
16:29
18:00
21:32
20:57
23:05
24:00

Tiempo Real
2:12:18
2:14:20
2:19:20
2:24:53
2:35:19
2:36:06
2:36:07
2:38:10
2:38:28
2:39:46
2:39:52
2:46:20
2:47:15
2:48:53
2:49:26
2:49:44
2:50:21
2:51:46
2:53:54
2:56:37
2:56:40

fAGARAGRE TRAIL

Tiempo
Oficial
2:12:18
2:14:20
2:19:20
2:24:53
2:35:19
2:36:06
2:36:07
2:38:10
2:38:28
2:39:46
2:39:52
2:46:20
2:47:15
2:48:53
2:49:26
2:49:44
2:50:21
2:51:46
2:53:54
2:56:37
2:56:40

5 a’_[rs

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,18  0:00:00
522  0:02:02
5,34  0:07:02
5,48  0:12:35
6,13  0:23:01
6,15  0:23:48
6,15  0:2349
6,20  0:2552
6,20  0:26:10
6,23  0:27:28
6,24  0:27:34
6,39  0:34:02
6,41  0:34:57
6,45  0:36:35
6,47  0:37:08
6,47  0:37:26
6,49  0:38:03
6,52  0:39:28
6,57 04136
7,04  0:44:19
7,04 04422
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Posicién
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Dorsal Nombre
28 JOSE

11 CESAR
4 GOYO
33 CARLOS
32 LUIS

30 ARQUIMIDES

42 DOMINGO
14 JOANA

12 DOMINGO
5 MARIA

19 CRISTIAN
3 EVA

26 ALFREDO
40 TAMARA
1 SONIA

27 MANUEL
35 ANTONIO
13 JOSE

22 DAVID

20 JORGE

2 YAIZA

Apellidos

PEREZ HERNANDEZ
PEREZ PEREZ
HERNANDEZ ACOSTA
HERNANDEZ DIAZ
EXPOSITO DELGADO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
SANTANA ALONSO
MARTIN PEREZ
CASTRO PEREZ
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
PEREZ DIAZ

PAZ TABARES
VINOLY EXPOSITO
RAMOS DE GANZO
GONZALEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ AMAYA
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
PEREZ LORENZO
GARCIA PEREZ
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

Club

C.D. RIVEROL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRECUS

SALTA LALAJE
GARAFIAAVENTURA
INDEPENDIENTE
SALTA LALAJE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
4FIT
INDEPENDIENTE
SALTA LALAJE
SALTA LALAJE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. RIVEROL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat
8

N o O o»;

CATEGORIA
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 30 F
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 F
JUNIOR M
MASTER 30 F
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 30 F
ELITE F
MASTER 40 M
ELITEM
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
ELITE M
MASTER 30 F

www.conchip.es

9500
1:35:02
1:39:01
1:33:27
1:38:32
1:39:23
1:37:29
1:40:48
1:42:01
1:39:52
1:44:27
1:40:35
1:56:15
1:52:20
1:49:10
1:50:45
1:56:16
1:43:45
1:44:55
1:58:54
2:03:50
1:58:49

24:01
20:32
27:02
23:36
23:51
28:24
25:36
25:31
30:26
29:58
36:50
32:30
37:01
40:49
39:32
44:15
04:58
04:12
00:21
55:26
00:27

Tiempo Real
2:59:03
2:59:33
3:00:29
3:02:08
3:03:14
3:05:53
3:06:24
3:07:32
3:10:18
3:14:25
3:17:25
3:28:45
3:29:21
3:29:59
3:30:17
3:40:31
3:48:43
3:49:07
3:59:15
3:59:16
3:59:16

Tiempo

Oficial
2:59:03
2:59:33
3:00:29
3:02:08
3:03:14
3:05:53
3:06:24
3:07:32
3:10:18
3:14:25
3:17:25
3:28:45
3:29:21
3:29:59
3:30:17
3:40:31
3:48:43
3:49:07
3:59:15
3:59:16
3:59:16

Min/Km Dif/Prim
7,10 0:46:45

7,11  047:15
7,13 04811
7,17  0:49:50
7,20  0:50:56
7,26  0:5335
7,27  0:54:06
7,30  0:55:14
7,37  0:58:00
7,47  1:02:07
7,54  1:05:.07
821 11627
822  1:17:.03
8,24 11741
8,25  1:17:59
8,49  1:28:13
9,09 13625
9,10  1:36149
9,34 14657
9,34  1:46:58

9,34 1:46:58
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NO PRESENTADOS
15 IVAN PEREZ BARRETO INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 30 M
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